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NOTE:

1.Insertion loss Max :0.2dB

2.Insertion loss Typical values:0.1dB
3.SC sleeve material:ZrO,

4.Operation temperature:-40°C to +85°C
5.SC connector according to IEC 61754-4
6.Durability: 1000 matings

7.Tensile strength:200~600G
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Part Number Interface type Optical fiber type Color Material
EA1023 SC-SC OoM1/2 Beige Plastic
EA1024 SC-SC OM3 Agua Plastic
EA1025 SC-SC OM4 Erica Violet Plastic
EA1026 SC-SC OM5 Lime green Plastic
EA2003 SC-SC SM Blue Plastic
EA3005 SC/APC8-SC/APCS8 SM Green Plastic

Product Name: SC simplex flange adaptor

Drawing NO: SOP-ED-171011-03-V2




